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Total Number of Voters : 235,835 of 1,901,722 = 12.40%

05/30/2012 02:31 AM

Precincts Reporting 1,064 of 1,064 = 100.00%

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

Dem - President, Vote For 1     DEM

 7042.30% 2.23% 1,5883.19% 1.97% 229  655John Wolfe

 2980.85% 0.88% 6291.22% 0.83% 88  243Bob Ely

 34,14395.16% 95.26% 67,97893.93% 95.61% 6,751  27,084Barack Obama

 5661.69% 1.63% 1,1651.66% 1.58% 119  480Darcy G. Richardson

 35,711  71,360Cast Votes: 94.47% 95.01%95.42% 95.37% 7,187  28,462

 3,724

 21

 1,735

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
5.53%

0.00%

4.96%

0.03%

4.30%

0.28% 0.00%
4.63%

 21

 324

 0

 1,665

Dem - United States Senator, Vote For 1     DEM

 9,24626.95% 28.44% 17,43627.04% 29.88% 1,640  6,550Paul Sadler

 5,77418.42% 18.25% 11,19015.50% 18.66% 940  4,476Sean Hubbard

 8,86130.13% 29.89% 18,32735.36% 28.63% 2,144  7,322Grady Yarbrough

 7,06724.51% 23.42% 14,36322.10% 22.84% 1,340  5,956Addie Dainell Allen

 30,948  61,316Cast Votes: 80.67% 81.64%80.51% 82.65% 6,064  24,304

 13,774

 15

 6,498

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
19.33%

0.00%

18.34%

0.02%

19.29%

0.20% 0.00%
17.35%

 15

 1,453

 0

 5,823

Dem - United States  Representative, District 2, Vote For 1     DEM

 3,439100.00% 100.00% 6,577100.00% 100.00% 314  2,824Jim Dougherty

 3,439  6,577Cast Votes: 81.57% 82.36%81.35% 83.11% 314  2,824

 1,409

 0

 699

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
18.43%

0.00%

17.64%

0.00%

18.65%

0.00% 0.00%
16.89%

 0

 72

 0

 638

Precincts

Counted

 174  

Total Percent

 174  

Voters

 7,986 

Ballots Registered Percent

2.16% 100.00%  368,998 
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ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

Dem - United States  Representative, District 7, Vote For 1     DEM

 1,53738.86% 40.07% 2,80938.69% 41.15% 171  1,101Lissa Squiers

 1,21535.05% 33.75% 2,36635.75% 32.53% 158  993James Cargas

 98326.09% 26.18% 1,83525.57% 26.32% 113  739Phillip Andrews

 3,735  7,010Cast Votes: 83.01% 81.82%83.55% 80.74% 442  2,833

 1,558

 0

 891

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
16.99%

0.00%

18.18%

0.00%

16.45%

0.00% 0.00%
19.26%

 0

 87

 0

 580

Precincts

Counted

 165  

Total Percent

 165  

Voters

 8,568 

Ballots Registered Percent

2.45% 100.00%  350,168 

Dem - United States  Representative, District 8, Vote For 1     DEM

 184100.00% 100.00% 316100.00% 100.00% 17  115Neil Burns

 184  316Cast Votes: 87.12% 88.27%94.44% 88.46% 17  115

 42

 0

 24

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
12.88%

0.00%

11.73%

0.00%

5.56%

0.00% 0.00%
11.54%

 0

 1

 0

 17

Precincts

Counted

 19  

Total Percent

 19  

Voters

 358 

Ballots Registered Percent

1.16% 100.00%  30,870 

Dem - United States  Representative, District 9, Vote For 1     DEM

 7,564100.00% 100.00% 15,329100.00% 100.00% 1,451  6,314Al Green

 7,564  15,329Cast Votes: 93.13% 93.47%95.09% 93.45% 1,451  6,314

 1,071

 0

 530

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
6.87%

0.00%

6.53%

0.00%

4.91%

0.00% 0.00%
6.55%

 0

 75

 0

 466

Precincts

Counted

 115  

Total Percent

 115  

Voters

 16,400 

Ballots Registered Percent

7.12% 100.00%  230,374 
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ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

Dem - United States  Representative, District 10, Vote For 1     DEM

 32048.96% 47.45% 62362.50% 44.82% 45  258William E. Miller, Jr.

 39451.04% 52.55% 69037.50% 55.18% 27  269Tawana L. Cadien

 714  1,313Cast Votes: 86.25% 87.94%88.89% 89.14% 72  527

 180

 0

 87

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
13.75%

0.00%

12.06%

0.00%

11.11%

0.00% 0.00%
10.86%

 0

 9

 0

 84

Precincts

Counted

 47  

Total Percent

 47  

Voters

 1,493 

Ballots Registered Percent

1.13% 100.00%  132,345 

Dem - United States  Representative, District 18, Vote For 1     DEM

 10,490100.00% 100.00% 20,779100.00% 100.00% 2,390  7,899Sheila Jackson Lee

 10,490  20,779Cast Votes: 91.47% 91.49%94.84% 90.78% 2,390  7,899

 1,932

 0

 1,065

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
8.53%

0.00%

8.51%

0.00%

5.16%

0.00% 0.00%
9.22%

 0

 130

 0

 737

Precincts

Counted

 255  

Total Percent

 255  

Voters

 22,711 

Ballots Registered Percent

6.80% 100.00%  333,920 

Dem - United States  Representative, District 22, Vote For 1     DEM

 47656.18% 61.72% 83264.37% 65.47% 56  300Kesha Rogers

 25143.82% 38.28% 51635.63% 34.53% 31  234K. P. George

 727  1,348Cast Votes: 84.90% 85.26%91.58% 84.83% 87  534

 233

 0

 130

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
15.10%

0.00%

14.74%

0.00%

8.42%

0.00% 0.00%
15.17%

 0

 8

 0

 95

Precincts

Counted

 24  

Total Percent

 24  

Voters

 1,581 

Ballots Registered Percent

3.13% 100.00%  50,539 
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ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

Dem - United States  Representative, District 29, Vote For 1     DEM

 4,559100.00% 100.00% 10,393100.00% 100.00% 1,911  3,923Gene Green

 4,559  10,393Cast Votes: 84.78% 87.33%92.86% 87.40% 1,911  3,923

 1,508

 0

 657

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
15.22%

0.00%

12.67%

0.00%

7.14%

0.00% 0.00%
12.60%

 0

 147

 0

 704

Precincts

Counted

 174  

Total Percent

 174  

Voters

 11,901 

Ballots Registered Percent

5.06% 100.00%  235,074 

Dem - United States  Representative, District 36, Vote For 1     DEM

 1,472100.00% 100.00% 3,011100.00% 100.00% 236  1,303Max Martin

 1,472  3,011Cast Votes: 70.93% 73.31%73.98% 75.45% 236  1,303

 1,096

 0

 479

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
29.07%

0.00%

26.69%

0.00%

26.02%

0.00% 0.00%
24.55%

 0

 83

 0

 534

Precincts

Counted

 91  

Total Percent

 91  

Voters

 4,107 

Ballots Registered Percent

2.42% 100.00%  169,434 

Dem - Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1     DEM

 28,552100.00% 100.00% 57,233100.00% 100.00% 6,179  22,502Dale Henry

 28,552  57,233Cast Votes: 74.69% 76.20%82.04% 76.25% 6,179  22,502

 17,872

 0

 8,894

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
25.31%

0.00%

23.80%

0.00%

17.96%

0.00% 0.00%
23.75%

 0

 1,353

 0

 7,625

Dem - Justice, Supreme Court,  Place 6, Vote For 1     DEM

 26,921100.00% 100.00% 54,155100.00% 100.00% 6,168  21,066Michele Petty

 26,921  54,155Cast Votes: 69.92% 72.11%81.89% 71.89% 6,168  21,066

 20,950

 0

 10,525

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
30.08%

0.00%

27.89%

0.00%

18.11%

0.00% 0.00%
28.11%

 0

 1,364

 0

 9,061
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ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

Dem - Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Vote For 1     DEM

 27,194100.00% 100.00% 54,598100.00% 100.00% 6,126  21,278Keith Hampton

 27,194  54,598Cast Votes: 70.63% 72.70%81.33% 72.62% 6,126  21,278

 20,507

 0

 10,252

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
29.37%

0.00%

27.30%

0.00%

18.67%

0.00% 0.00%
27.38%

 0

 1,406

 0

 8,849

Dem - Member, State Board  of Education, District 4, Vote For 1     DEM

 16,267100.00% 100.00% 34,032100.00% 100.00% 4,848  12,917Lawrence Allen, Jr.

 16,267  34,032Cast Votes: 70.96% 73.25%83.82% 72.38% 4,848  12,917

 12,428

 0

 6,206

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
29.04%

0.00%

26.75%

0.00%

16.18%

0.00% 0.00%
27.62%

 0

 936

 0

 5,286

Precincts

Counted

 479  

Total Percent

 479  

Voters

 46,460 

Ballots Registered Percent

7.12% 100.00%  652,976 

Dem - Member, State Board  of Education, District 6, Vote For 1     DEM

 1,69018.16% 18.88% 3,12522.48% 19.04% 212  1,223David Scott

 2,97925.70% 29.83% 4,93824.18% 33.55% 228  1,731Patty Quintana-Nilsson

 4,20956.14% 51.30% 8,49353.34% 47.41% 503  3,781Traci Jensen

 8,878  16,556Cast Votes: 83.22% 83.65%84.27% 83.91% 943  6,735

 3,234

 3

 1,703

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
16.78%

0.00%

16.34%

0.02%

15.46%

0.27% 0.00%
16.09%

 3

 173

 0

 1,358

Precincts

Counted

 393  

Total Percent

 393  

Voters

 19,793 

Ballots Registered Percent

2.38% 100.00%  833,175 
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ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

Dem - Member, State Board  of Education, District 8, Vote For 1     DEM

 2,13060.89% 60.32% 4,30962.69% 59.50% 326  1,853Dexter Smith

 1,45039.11% 39.68% 2,83437.31% 40.50% 194  1,190Rick Soliz

 3,580  7,143Cast Votes: 79.43% 80.69%82.67% 81.51% 520  3,043

 1,707

 2

 812

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
20.57%

0.00%

19.28%

0.02%

17.01%

0.32% 0.00%
18.49%

 2

 107

 0

 788

Precincts

Counted

 192  

Total Percent

 192  

Voters

 8,852 

Ballots Registered Percent

2.13% 100.00%  415,571 

Dem - State Senator,  District 6, Vote For 1     DEM

 4,744100.00% 100.00% 10,237100.00% 100.00% 1,797  3,696Mario V. Gallegos, Jr.

 4,744  10,237Cast Votes: 73.14% 77.03%85.69% 77.26% 1,797  3,696

 3,053

 0

 1,396

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
26.86%

0.00%

22.97%

0.00%

14.31%

0.00% 0.00%
22.74%

 0

 300

 0

 1,357

Precincts

Counted

 226  

Total Percent

 226  

Voters

 13,290 

Ballots Registered Percent

4.76% 100.00%  279,150 

Dem - State Senator,  District 7, Vote For 1     DEM

 2,690100.00% 100.00% 4,834100.00% 100.00% 233  1,911Sam (Tejas) Texas

 2,690  4,834Cast Votes: 80.63% 81.03%75.65% 81.81% 233  1,911

 1,132

 0

 598

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
19.37%

0.00%

18.97%

0.00%

24.35%

0.00% 0.00%
18.19%

 0

 75

 0

 459

Precincts

Counted

 169  

Total Percent

 169  

Voters

 5,966 

Ballots Registered Percent

1.40% 100.00%  424,847 
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ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

Dem - State Senator,  District 11, Vote For 1     DEM

 1,262100.00% 100.00% 2,451100.00% 100.00% 146  1,043Jacqueline Acquistapace

 1,262  2,451Cast Votes: 76.86% 78.76%84.39% 79.77% 146  1,043

 661

 0

 320

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
23.14%

0.00%

21.24%

0.00%

15.61%

0.00% 0.00%
20.23%

 0

 27

 0

 314

Precincts

Counted

 70  

Total Percent

 70  

Voters

 3,112 

Ballots Registered Percent

2.03% 100.00%  153,509 

Dem - State Senator,  District 13, Vote For 1     DEM

 11,571100.00% 100.00% 23,643100.00% 100.00% 2,369  9,703Rodney Ellis

 11,571  23,643Cast Votes: 88.11% 88.81%94.46% 88.31% 2,369  9,703

 2,980

 0

 1,532

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
11.89%

0.00%

11.19%

0.00%

5.54%

0.00% 0.00%
11.69%

 0

 139

 0

 1,309

Precincts

Counted

 196  

Total Percent

 196  

Voters

 26,623 

Ballots Registered Percent

8.81% 100.00%  302,116 

Dem - State Senator,  District 15, Vote For 1     DEM

 6,710100.00% 100.00% 13,521100.00% 100.00% 1,667  5,144John Whitmire

 6,710  13,521Cast Votes: 78.84% 80.94%89.62% 80.66% 1,667  5,144

 3,183

 0

 1,609

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
21.16%

0.00%

19.06%

0.00%

10.38%

0.00% 0.00%
19.34%

 0

 193

 0

 1,381

Precincts

Counted

 227  

Total Percent

 227  

Voters

 16,704 

Ballots Registered Percent

4.65% 100.00%  359,572 
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ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

Dem - State Representative,  District 127, Vote For 1     DEM

 643100.00% 100.00% 1,262100.00% 100.00% 32  587Cody Pogue

 643  1,262Cast Votes: 80.19% 82.00%68.09% 84.61% 32  587

 277

 0

 117

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
19.81%

0.00%

18.00%

0.00%

31.91%

0.00% 0.00%
15.39%

 0

 15

 0

 145

Precincts

Counted

 37  

Total Percent

 37  

Voters

 1,539 

Ballots Registered Percent

1.59% 100.00%  97,017 

Dem - State Representative,  District 131, Vote For 1     DEM

 2,13659.16% 59.34% 3,81759.91% 59.40% 257  1,424Alma A. Allen

 1,46040.84% 40.66% 2,61540.09% 40.60% 172  983Wanda Adams

 3,596  6,432Cast Votes: 96.82% 96.13%96.40% 95.64% 429  2,407

 258

 1

 164

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
3.18%

0.00%

3.86%

0.01%

3.37%

0.22% 0.00%
4.36%

 1

 15

 0

 79

Precincts

Counted

 40  

Total Percent

 40  

Voters

 6,691 

Ballots Registered Percent

9.25% 100.00%  72,372 

Dem - State Representative,  District 134, Vote For 1     DEM

 1,922100.00% 100.00% 3,492100.00% 100.00% 225  1,345Ann Johnson

 1,922  3,492Cast Votes: 72.47% 72.19%72.12% 72.01% 225  1,345

 1,345

 0

 747

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
27.53%

0.00%

27.81%

0.00%

27.88%

0.00% 0.00%
27.99%

 0

 87

 0

 511

Precincts

Counted

 72  

Total Percent

 72  

Voters

 4,837 

Ballots Registered Percent

4.26% 100.00%  113,661 
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ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

Dem - State Representative,  District 135, Vote For 1     DEM

 605100.00% 100.00% 1,085100.00% 100.00% 43  437Paul Morgan

 605  1,085Cast Votes: 82.14% 82.70%81.13% 83.22% 43  437

 227

 0

 122

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
17.86%

0.00%

17.30%

0.00%

18.87%

0.00% 0.00%
16.78%

 0

 10

 0

 95

Precincts

Counted

 30  

Total Percent

 30  

Voters

 1,312 

Ballots Registered Percent

1.59% 100.00%  82,397 

Dem - State Representative,  District 137, Vote For 1     DEM

 20220.87% 21.85% 38714.04% 23.33% 8  177Joseph Carlos Madden

 36943.99% 43.37% 76845.61% 42.61% 26  373Gene Wu

 19926.06% 24.00% 4258.77% 22.98% 5  221Jamaal R. Smith

 969.08% 10.78% 19131.58% 11.09% 18  77Sarah Winkler

 866  1,771Cast Votes: 94.64% 94.86%91.94% 95.27% 57  848

 96

 0

 43

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
5.36%

0.00%

5.14%

0.00%

8.06%

0.00% 0.00%
4.73%

 0

 5

 0

 48

Precincts

Counted

 28  

Total Percent

 28  

Voters

 1,867 

Ballots Registered Percent

4.00% 100.00%  46,725 

Dem - State Representative,  District 139, Vote For 1     DEM

 2,465100.00% 100.00% 5,093100.00% 100.00% 869  1,759Sylvester Turner

 2,465  5,093Cast Votes: 91.19% 91.73%96.13% 90.66% 869  1,759

 459

 0

 254

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
8.81%

0.00%

8.27%

0.00%

3.87%

0.00% 0.00%
9.34%

 0

 35

 0

 170

Precincts

Counted

 51  

Total Percent

 51  

Voters

 5,552 

Ballots Registered Percent

6.45% 100.00%  86,115 
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ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

Dem - State Representative,  District 140, Vote For 1     DEM

 574100.00% 100.00% 1,327100.00% 100.00% 347  406Armando Lucio Walle

 574  1,327Cast Votes: 73.55% 79.51%89.43% 78.74% 347  406

 342

 0

 155

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
26.45%

0.00%

20.49%

0.00%

10.57%

0.00% 0.00%
21.26%

 0

 41

 0

 146

Precincts

Counted

 43  

Total Percent

 43  

Voters

 1,669 

Ballots Registered Percent

3.18% 100.00%  52,414 

Dem - State Representative,  District 141, Vote For 1     DEM

 1,732100.00% 100.00% 3,815100.00% 100.00% 319  1,764Senfronia Thompson

 1,732  3,815Cast Votes: 84.97% 86.31%96.96% 85.96% 319  1,764

 605

 0

 283

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
15.03%

0.00%

13.69%

0.00%

3.04%

0.00% 0.00%
14.04%

 0

 10

 0

 312

Precincts

Counted

 52  

Total Percent

 52  

Voters

 4,420 

Ballots Registered Percent

6.54% 100.00%  67,541 

Dem - State Representative,  District 142, Vote For 1     DEM

 2,120100.00% 100.00% 4,432100.00% 100.00% 640  1,672Harold V. Dutton, Jr.

 2,120  4,432Cast Votes: 81.17% 83.43%92.62% 82.78% 640  1,672

 880

 0

 441

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
18.83%

0.00%

16.57%

0.00%

7.38%

0.00% 0.00%
17.22%

 0

 51

 0

 388

Precincts

Counted

 68  

Total Percent

 68  

Voters

 5,312 

Ballots Registered Percent

7.35% 100.00%  72,297 
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ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

Dem - State Representative,  District 143, Vote For 1     DEM

 1,274100.00% 100.00% 3,165100.00% 100.00% 533  1,358Ana Hernandez Luna

 1,274  3,165Cast Votes: 65.86% 69.71%78.96% 70.66% 533  1,358

 1,375

 0

 529

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
34.14%

0.00%

30.29%

0.00%

21.04%

0.00% 0.00%
29.34%

 0

 142

 0

 704

Precincts

Counted

 44  

Total Percent

 44  

Voters

 4,540 

Ballots Registered Percent

7.36% 100.00%  61,656 

Dem - State Representative,  District 144, Vote For 1     DEM

 18735.71% 27.17% 58125.41% 20.53% 109  285Ornaldo Ybarra

 60645.99% 51.92% 1,11031.93% 66.52% 137  367Mary Ann Perez

 11818.30% 20.91% 44742.66% 12.95% 183  146Kevin J. Risner

 911  2,138Cast Votes: 93.44% 94.31%96.40% 94.11% 429  798

 128

 1

 57

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
6.56%

0.00%

5.65%

0.04%

3.37%

0.22% 0.00%
5.89%

 1

 15

 0

 56

Precincts

Counted

 42  

Total Percent

 42  

Voters

 2,267 

Ballots Registered Percent

4.21% 100.00%  53,863 

Dem - State Representative,  District 145, Vote For 1     DEM

 982100.00% 100.00% 1,868100.00% 100.00% 271  615Carol Alvarado

 982  1,868Cast Votes: 79.05% 81.68%87.99% 81.77% 271  615

 419

 0

 219

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
20.95%

0.00%

18.32%

0.00%

12.01%

0.00% 0.00%
18.23%

 0

 37

 0

 163

Precincts

Counted

 43  

Total Percent

 43  

Voters

 2,287 

Ballots Registered Percent

3.89% 100.00%  58,773 
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ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

Dem - State Representative,  District 146, Vote For 1     DEM

 1,45742.66% 42.60% 3,23843.92% 42.13% 480  1,301Al Edwards

 2,00157.34% 57.40% 4,36356.08% 57.87% 613  1,749Borris L. Miles

 3,458  7,601Cast Votes: 95.52% 96.19%97.24% 96.46% 1,093  3,050

 300

 1

 127

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
4.48%

0.00%

3.80%

0.01%

2.67%

0.09% 0.00%
3.54%

 1

 30

 0

 143

Precincts

Counted

 55  

Total Percent

 55  

Voters

 7,902 

Ballots Registered Percent

9.50% 100.00%  83,167 

Dem - State Representative,  District 147, Vote For 1     DEM

 53411.36% 12.69% 94510.85% 14.05% 68  343Ray Hill

 3,26888.64% 87.31% 6,50489.15% 85.95% 559  2,677Garnet F. Coleman

 3,802  7,449Cast Votes: 93.07% 92.79%95.00% 92.21% 627  3,020

 577

 2

 321

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
6.93%

0.00%

7.19%

0.02%

4.70%

0.30% 0.00%
7.79%

 2

 31

 0

 225

Precincts

Counted

 66  

Total Percent

 66  

Voters

 8,028 

Ballots Registered Percent

8.65% 100.00%  92,839 

Dem - State Representative,  District 148, Vote For 1     DEM

 1,246100.00% 100.00% 2,393100.00% 100.00% 300  847Jessica Cristina Farrar

 1,246  2,393Cast Votes: 82.47% 83.06%87.98% 82.35% 300  847

 488

 0

 267

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
17.53%

0.00%

16.94%

0.00%

12.02%

0.00% 0.00%
17.65%

 0

 41

 0

 180

Precincts

Counted

 61  

Total Percent

 61  

Voters

 2,881 

Ballots Registered Percent

4.09% 100.00%  70,433 
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ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

Dem - State Representative,  District 149, Vote For 1     DEM

 719100.00% 100.00% 1,374100.00% 100.00% 47  608Hubert Vo

 719  1,374Cast Votes: 85.27% 85.39%95.92% 84.89% 47  608

 235

 0

 128

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
14.73%

0.00%

14.61%

0.00%

4.08%

0.00% 0.00%
15.11%

 0

 2

 0

 105

Precincts

Counted

 24  

Total Percent

 24  

Voters

 1,609 

Ballots Registered Percent

2.13% 100.00%  75,672 

Dem - State Representative,  District 150, Vote For 1     DEM

 653100.00% 100.00% 1,035100.00% 100.00% 38  344Brad Neal

 653  1,035Cast Votes: 83.29% 84.56%88.37% 85.03% 38  344

 189

 0

 115

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
16.71%

0.00%

15.44%

0.00%

11.63%

0.00% 0.00%
14.97%

 0

 5

 0

 69

Precincts

Counted

 43  

Total Percent

 43  

Voters

 1,224 

Ballots Registered Percent

1.34% 100.00%  91,631 

Dem - Justice, 1st Court of  Appeals District, Place 2, Vote For 1     DEM

 27,625100.00% 100.00% 55,481100.00% 100.00% 6,063  21,793Ron Lovett

 27,625  55,481Cast Votes: 72.34% 73.87%80.50% 73.77% 6,063  21,793

 19,624

 0

 9,821

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
27.66%

0.00%

26.13%

0.00%

19.50%

0.00% 0.00%
26.23%

 0

 1,469

 0

 8,334

Dem - Justice, 1st Court of  Appeals District, Place 6, Vote For 1     DEM

 27,120100.00% 100.00% 54,373100.00% 100.00% 5,978  21,275Chuck Silverman

 27,120  54,373Cast Votes: 70.62% 72.40%79.37% 72.42% 5,978  21,275

 20,732

 0

 10,326

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
29.38%

0.00%

27.60%

0.00%

20.63%

0.00% 0.00%
27.58%

 0

 1,554

 0

 8,852
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ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

Dem - Justice, 1st Court of  Appeals District, Place 7, Vote For 1     DEM

 27,046100.00% 100.00% 54,226100.00% 100.00% 5,921  21,259Natalia Cokinos Oakes

 27,046  54,226Cast Votes: 70.56% 72.20%78.61% 72.23% 5,921  21,259

 20,879

 0

 10,400

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
29.44%

0.00%

27.80%

0.00%

21.39%

0.00% 0.00%
27.77%

 0

 1,611

 0

 8,868

Dem - Justice, 1st Court of  Appeals District, Place 8, Vote For 1     DEM

 26,759100.00% 100.00% 53,664100.00% 100.00% 5,912  20,993Nile Copeland

 26,759  53,664Cast Votes: 69.68% 71.45%78.49% 71.46% 5,912  20,993

 21,441

 0

 10,687

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
30.32%

0.00%

28.55%

0.00%

21.51%

0.00% 0.00%
28.54%

 0

 1,620

 0

 9,134

Dem - Justice, 1st Court of  Appeals District, Place 9, Vote For 1     DEM

 27,015100.00% 100.00% 54,290100.00% 100.00% 5,953  21,322Kathy Cheng

 27,015  54,290Cast Votes: 70.77% 72.29%79.04% 72.14% 5,953  21,322

 20,815

 0

 10,431

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
29.23%

0.00%

27.71%

0.00%

20.96%

0.00% 0.00%
27.86%

 0

 1,579

 0

 8,805

Dem - Justice, 14th Court of  Appeals District, Place 3, Vote For 1     DEM

 27,555100.00% 100.00% 55,408100.00% 100.00% 6,053  21,800Barbara Gardner

 27,555  55,408Cast Votes: 72.36% 73.77%80.36% 73.59% 6,053  21,800

 19,697

 0

 9,891

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
27.64%

0.00%

26.23%

0.00%

19.64%

0.00% 0.00%
26.41%

 0

 1,479

 0

 8,327

Dem - Justice, 14th Court of  Appeals District, Place 4, Vote For 1     DEM

 26,486100.00% 100.00% 53,208100.00% 100.00% 5,892  20,830Jim Wrotenbery

 26,486  53,208Cast Votes: 69.14% 70.84%78.23% 70.73% 5,892  20,830

 21,897

 0

 10,960

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
30.86%

0.00%

29.16%

0.00%

21.77%

0.00% 0.00%
29.27%

 0

 1,640

 0

 9,297

Dem - Justice, 14th Court of  Appeals District, Place 5, Vote For 1     DEM

 27,018100.00% 100.00% 54,243100.00% 100.00% 5,939  21,286Tanner Garth

 27,018  54,243Cast Votes: 70.65% 72.22%78.85% 72.15% 5,939  21,286

 20,862

 0

 10,428

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
29.35%

0.00%

27.78%

0.00%

21.15%

0.00% 0.00%
27.85%

 0

 1,593

 0

 8,841



Cumulative Report  —  Unofficial 
Harris County, Texas  —  Democratic Party Primary Election  —  May 29, 2012

Page 15 of 27

Total Number of Voters : 235,835 of 1,901,722 = 12.40%

05/30/2012 02:31 AM

Precincts Reporting 1,064 of 1,064 = 100.00%

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

Dem - Justice, 14th Court of  Appeals District, Place 8, Vote For 1     DEM

 27,475100.00% 100.00% 55,096100.00% 100.00% 6,041  21,580Julia Maldonado

 27,475  55,096Cast Votes: 71.63% 73.36%80.20% 73.37% 6,041  21,580

 20,009

 0

 9,971

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
28.37%

0.00%

26.64%

0.00%

19.80%

0.00% 0.00%
26.63%

 0

 1,491

 0

 8,547

Dem - District Judge, 11th  Judicial District, Vote For 1     DEM

 26,653100.00% 100.00% 53,541100.00% 100.00% 5,962  20,926Mike Miller

 26,653  53,541Cast Votes: 69.46% 71.29%79.16% 71.18% 5,962  20,926

 21,564

 0

 10,793

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
30.54%

0.00%

28.71%

0.00%

20.84%

0.00% 0.00%
28.82%

 0

 1,570

 0

 9,201

Dem - District Judge, 61st  Judicial District, Vote For 1     DEM

 27,050100.00% 100.00% 54,357100.00% 100.00% 5,974  21,333Alfred ("Al") Bennett

 27,050  54,357Cast Votes: 70.81% 72.37%79.31% 72.24% 5,974  21,333

 20,748

 0

 10,396

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
29.19%

0.00%

27.63%

0.00%

20.69%

0.00% 0.00%
27.76%

 0

 1,558

 0

 8,794

Dem - District Judge, 80th  Judicial District, Vote For 1     DEM

 26,447100.00% 100.00% 53,114100.00% 100.00% 5,895  20,772Larry Weiman

 26,447  53,114Cast Votes: 68.95% 70.72%78.27% 70.63% 5,895  20,772

 21,991

 0

 10,999

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
31.05%

0.00%

29.28%

0.00%

21.73%

0.00% 0.00%
29.37%

 0

 1,637

 0

 9,355

Dem - District Judge, 125th  Judicial District, Vote For 1     DEM

 26,684100.00% 100.00% 53,714100.00% 100.00% 5,932  21,098Kyle Carter

 26,684  53,714Cast Votes: 70.03% 71.52%78.76% 71.26% 5,932  21,098

 21,391

 0

 10,762

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
29.97%

0.00%

28.48%

0.00%

21.24%

0.00% 0.00%
28.74%

 0

 1,600

 0

 9,029

Dem - District Judge, 127th  Judicial District, Vote For 1     DEM

 26,191100.00% 100.00% 52,622100.00% 100.00% 5,816  20,615R. K. Sandill

 26,191  52,622Cast Votes: 68.43% 70.06%77.22% 69.94% 5,816  20,615

 22,483

 0

 11,255

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
31.57%

0.00%

29.94%

0.00%

22.78%

0.00% 0.00%
30.06%

 0

 1,716

 0

 9,512



Cumulative Report  —  Unofficial 
Harris County, Texas  —  Democratic Party Primary Election  —  May 29, 2012

Page 16 of 27

Total Number of Voters : 235,835 of 1,901,722 = 12.40%

05/30/2012 02:31 AM

Precincts Reporting 1,064 of 1,064 = 100.00%

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

Dem - District Judge, 129th  Judicial District, Vote For 1     DEM

 27,177100.00% 100.00% 54,345100.00% 100.00% 5,842  21,326Michael Gomez

 27,177  54,345Cast Votes: 70.79% 72.36%77.56% 72.58% 5,842  21,326

 20,760

 0

 10,269

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
29.21%

0.00%

27.64%

0.00%

22.44%

0.00% 0.00%
27.42%

 0

 1,690

 0

 8,801

Dem - District Judge, 133rd  Judicial District, Vote For 1     DEM

 26,559100.00% 100.00% 53,405100.00% 100.00% 5,870  20,976Jaclanel McFarland

 26,559  53,405Cast Votes: 69.63% 71.11%77.93% 70.93% 5,870  20,976

 21,700

 0

 10,887

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
30.37%

0.00%

28.89%

0.00%

22.07%

0.00% 0.00%
29.07%

 0

 1,662

 0

 9,151

Dem - District Judge, 151st  Judicial District, Vote For 1     DEM

 26,516100.00% 100.00% 53,225100.00% 100.00% 5,874  20,835Mike Engelhart

 26,516  53,225Cast Votes: 69.16% 70.87%77.99% 70.81% 5,874  20,835

 21,880

 0

 10,930

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
30.84%

0.00%

29.13%

0.00%

22.01%

0.00% 0.00%
29.19%

 0

 1,658

 0

 9,292

Dem - District Judge, 152nd  Judicial District, Vote For 1     DEM

 26,378100.00% 100.00% 53,055100.00% 100.00% 5,871  20,806Robert Schaffer

 26,378  53,055Cast Votes: 69.06% 70.64%77.95% 70.44% 5,871  20,806

 22,050

 0

 11,068

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
30.94%

0.00%

29.36%

0.00%

22.05%

0.00% 0.00%
29.56%

 0

 1,661

 0

 9,321

Dem - District Judge, 164th  Judicial District, Vote For 1     DEM

 26,371100.00% 100.00% 52,976100.00% 100.00% 5,859  20,746Alexandra Smoots-Hogan

 26,371  52,976Cast Votes: 68.86% 70.54%77.79% 70.42% 5,859  20,746

 22,129

 0

 11,075

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
31.14%

0.00%

29.46%

0.00%

22.21%

0.00% 0.00%
29.58%

 0

 1,673

 0

 9,381

Dem - District Judge, 165th  Judicial District, Vote For 1     DEM

 26,719100.00% 100.00% 53,734100.00% 100.00% 5,935  21,080Josefina Rendon

 26,719  53,734Cast Votes: 69.97% 71.55%78.80% 71.35% 5,935  21,080

 21,371

 0

 10,727

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
30.03%

0.00%

28.45%

0.00%

21.20%

0.00% 0.00%
28.65%

 0

 1,597

 0

 9,047
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ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

Dem - District Judge, 174th  Judicial District, Vote For 1     DEM

 27,026100.00% 100.00% 54,297100.00% 100.00% 5,964  21,307Ruben Guerrero

 27,026  54,297Cast Votes: 70.72% 72.29%79.18% 72.17% 5,964  21,307

 20,808

 0

 10,420

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
29.28%

0.00%

27.71%

0.00%

20.82%

0.00% 0.00%
27.83%

 0

 1,568

 0

 8,820

Dem - District Judge, 176th  Judicial District, Vote For 1     DEM

 26,635100.00% 100.00% 53,552100.00% 100.00% 5,903  21,014Shawna L. Reagin

 26,635  53,552Cast Votes: 69.75% 71.30%78.37% 71.13% 5,903  21,014

 21,553

 0

 10,811

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
30.25%

0.00%

28.70%

0.00%

21.63%

0.00% 0.00%
28.87%

 0

 1,629

 0

 9,113

Dem - District Judge, 177th  Judicial District, Vote For 1     DEM

 27,110100.00% 100.00% 54,628100.00% 100.00% 6,017  21,501Vivian King

 27,110  54,628Cast Votes: 71.37% 72.74%79.89% 72.40% 6,017  21,501

 20,477

 0

 10,336

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
28.63%

0.00%

27.26%

0.00%

20.11%

0.00% 0.00%
27.60%

 0

 1,515

 0

 8,626

Dem - District Judge, 178th  Judicial District, Vote For 1     DEM

 26,573100.00% 100.00% 53,391100.00% 100.00% 5,933  20,885David L. Mendoza

 26,573  53,391Cast Votes: 69.32% 71.09%78.77% 70.96% 5,933  20,885

 21,714

 0

 10,873

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
30.68%

0.00%

28.91%

0.00%

21.23%

0.00% 0.00%
29.04%

 0

 1,599

 0

 9,242

Dem - District Judge, 179th  Judicial District, Vote For 1     DEM

 25,872100.00% 100.00% 52,067100.00% 100.00% 5,860  20,335Randy Roll

 25,872  52,067Cast Votes: 67.50% 69.33%77.80% 69.09% 5,860  20,335

 23,038

 0

 11,574

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
32.50%

0.00%

30.67%

0.00%

22.20%

0.00% 0.00%
30.91%

 0

 1,672

 0

 9,792
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ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

Dem - District Judge, 215th  Judicial District, Vote For 1     DEM

 18,42261.56% 61.50% 37,39365.23% 60.68% 4,100  14,871Elaine H. Palmer

 11,93738.44% 38.50% 23,40834.77% 39.32% 2,185  9,286Steven E. Kirkland

 30,359  60,801Cast Votes: 80.18% 80.95%83.44% 81.07% 6,285  24,157

 14,143

 161

 7,087

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
19.82%

0.00%

18.83%

0.21%

14.42%

2.14% 0.00%
18.93%

 161

 1,086

 0

 5,970

Dem - District Judge, 333rd  Judicial District, Vote For 1     DEM

 26,309100.00% 100.00% 52,860100.00% 100.00% 5,876  20,675Tracy D. Good

 26,309  52,860Cast Votes: 68.63% 70.38%78.01% 70.26% 5,876  20,675

 22,245

 0

 11,137

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
31.37%

0.00%

29.62%

0.00%

21.99%

0.00% 0.00%
29.74%

 0

 1,656

 0

 9,452

Dem - District Judge, 334th  Judicial District, Vote For 1     DEM

 26,317100.00% 100.00% 53,021100.00% 100.00% 5,920  20,784Donna Roth

 26,317  53,021Cast Votes: 68.99% 70.60%78.60% 70.28% 5,920  20,784

 22,084

 0

 11,129

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
31.01%

0.00%

29.40%

0.00%

21.40%

0.00% 0.00%
29.72%

 0

 1,612

 0

 9,343

Dem - District Judge, 337th  Judicial District, Vote For 1     DEM

 25,972100.00% 100.00% 52,218100.00% 100.00% 5,856  20,390Herb Ritchie

 25,972  52,218Cast Votes: 67.68% 69.53%77.75% 69.36% 5,856  20,390

 22,887

 0

 11,474

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
32.32%

0.00%

30.47%

0.00%

22.25%

0.00% 0.00%
30.64%

 0

 1,676

 0

 9,737

Dem - District Judge, 338th  Judicial District, Vote For 1     DEM

 26,764100.00% 100.00% 54,055100.00% 100.00% 5,994  21,297Hazel B. Jones

 26,764  54,055Cast Votes: 70.69% 71.97%79.58% 71.47% 5,994  21,297

 21,050

 0

 10,682

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
29.31%

0.00%

28.03%

0.00%

20.42%

0.00% 0.00%
28.53%

 0

 1,538

 0

 8,830
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Dem - District Judge, 339th  Judicial District, Vote For 1     DEM

 26,853100.00% 100.00% 53,950100.00% 100.00% 5,972  21,125Maria T. Jackson

 26,853  53,950Cast Votes: 70.12% 71.83%79.29% 71.71% 5,972  21,125

 21,155

 0

 10,593

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
29.88%

0.00%

28.17%

0.00%

20.71%

0.00% 0.00%
28.29%

 0

 1,560

 0

 9,002

Dem - District Judge, 351st  Judicial District, Vote For 1     DEM

 25,755100.00% 100.00% 51,857100.00% 100.00% 5,829  20,273Mack McInnis

 25,755  51,857Cast Votes: 67.29% 69.05%77.39% 68.78% 5,829  20,273

 23,248

 0

 11,691

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
32.71%

0.00%

30.95%

0.00%

22.61%

0.00% 0.00%
31.22%

 0

 1,703

 0

 9,854

Dem - District Attorney, Vote For 1     DEM

 15,36652.05% 52.49% 30,80254.03% 52.50% 3,446  11,990Lloyd Wayne Oliver

 13,90247.95% 47.51% 27,88045.97% 47.50% 2,932  11,046Zack Fertitta

 29,268  58,682Cast Votes: 76.46% 78.13%84.68% 78.16% 6,378  23,036

 16,349

 74

 8,178

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
23.54%

0.00%

21.77%

0.10%

14.34%

0.98% 0.00%
21.84%

 74

 1,080

 0

 7,091

Dem - Judge, County Court  at Law No. 1, Unexpired Term, Vote For 1     DEM

 26,567100.00% 100.00% 53,517100.00% 100.00% 5,986  20,964Erica M. Graham

 26,567  53,517Cast Votes: 69.59% 71.26%79.47% 70.95% 5,986  20,964

 21,588

 0

 10,879

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
30.41%

0.00%

28.74%

0.00%

20.53%

0.00% 0.00%
29.05%

 0

 1,546

 0

 9,163

Dem - Judge, County Court  at Law No. 2, Unexpired Term, Vote For 1     DEM

 25,979100.00% 100.00% 52,354100.00% 100.00% 5,881  20,494Damon Crenshaw

 25,979  52,354Cast Votes: 68.03% 69.71%78.08% 69.38% 5,881  20,494

 22,751

 0

 11,467

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
31.97%

0.00%

30.29%

0.00%

21.92%

0.00% 0.00%
30.62%

 0

 1,651

 0

 9,633
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ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

Dem - County Attorney, Vote For 1     DEM

 26,753100.00% 100.00% 53,664100.00% 100.00% 5,833  21,078Vince Ryan

 26,753  53,664Cast Votes: 69.96% 71.45%77.44% 71.44% 5,833  21,078

 21,441

 0

 10,693

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
30.04%

0.00%

28.55%

0.00%

22.56%

0.00% 0.00%
28.56%

 0

 1,699

 0

 9,049

Dem - Sheriff, Vote For 1     DEM

 23,97368.61% 70.09% 46,84868.53% 71.58% 4,744  18,131Adrian Garcia

 7,83026.03% 24.64% 16,46725.39% 23.38% 1,758  6,879Delores Jones

 1,6905.36% 5.28% 3,5286.08% 5.05% 421  1,417Charles Massey El

 33,493  66,843Cast Votes: 87.72% 89.00%91.91% 89.44% 6,923  26,427

 8,236

 26

 3,953

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
12.28%

0.00%

10.97%

0.03%

7.74%

0.35% 0.00%
10.56%

 26

 583

 0

 3,700

Dem - County Tax  Assessor-Collector, Vote For 1     DEM

 27,313100.00% 100.00% 55,105100.00% 100.00% 6,108  21,684Ann Harris Bennett

 27,313  55,105Cast Votes: 71.98% 73.37%81.09% 72.94% 6,108  21,684

 20,000

 0

 10,133

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
28.02%

0.00%

26.63%

0.00%

18.91%

0.00% 0.00%
27.06%

 0

 1,424

 0

 8,443

Dem - County School Trustee, Position 3, At Large, Vote For 1     DEM

 11,96741.43% 41.05% 23,87938.05% 41.40% 2,365  9,547David Rosen

 16,94158.57% 58.95% 34,29061.95% 58.60% 3,851  13,498Diane Trautman

 28,908  58,169Cast Votes: 76.49% 77.45%82.53% 77.20% 6,216  23,045

 16,914

 22

 8,538

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
23.51%

0.00%

22.52%

0.03%

17.18%

0.29% 0.00%
22.80%

 22

 1,294

 0

 7,082

Dem - County School Trustee, Position 4, Precinct 3, Vote For 1     DEM

 4,513100.00% 100.00% 8,661100.00% 100.00% 464  3,684Silvia Mintz

 4,513  8,661Cast Votes: 73.14% 73.50%72.73% 73.87% 464  3,684

 3,123

 0

 1,596

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
26.86%

0.00%

26.50%

0.00%

27.27%

0.00% 0.00%
26.13%

 0

 174

 0

 1,353

Precincts

Counted

 237  

Total Percent

 237  

Voters

 11,784 

Ballots Registered Percent

2.25% 100.00%  524,138 
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ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

Dem - County School Trustee, Position 6, Precinct 1, Vote For 1     DEM

 7,54749.37% 49.33% 16,19458.81% 46.95% 2,336  6,311Jarvis Johnson

 1,8718.67% 10.03% 3,2927.88% 11.64% 313  1,108Reagan Flowers

 6,65841.96% 40.65% 13,34533.31% 41.42% 1,323  5,364Erica S. Lee

 16,076  32,831Cast Votes: 86.08% 86.32%91.31% 85.35% 3,972  12,783

 5,194

 11

 2,759

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
13.92%

0.00%

13.66%

0.03%

8.44%

0.25% 0.00%
14.65%

 11

 367

 0

 2,068

Precincts

Counted

 317  

Total Percent

 317  

Voters

 38,036 

Ballots Registered Percent

8.22% 100.00%  462,549 

Dem - County Commissioner, Precinct 1, Vote For 1     DEM

 15,519100.00% 100.00% 31,584100.00% 100.00% 3,783  12,282El Franco Lee

 15,519  31,584Cast Votes: 81.34% 81.96%90.63% 80.56% 3,783  12,282

 6,952

 0

 3,744

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
18.66%

0.00%

18.04%

0.00%

9.37%

0.00% 0.00%
19.44%

 0

 391

 0

 2,817

Precincts

Counted

 313  

Total Percent

 313  

Voters

 38,536 

Ballots Registered Percent

7.87% 100.00%  489,901 

Dem - County Commissioner, Precinct 3, Vote For 1     DEM

 1,81945.00% 43.36% 3,56234.57% 42.94% 158  1,585A. Robert Hassan

 2,41755.00% 56.64% 4,65365.43% 57.06% 299  1,937Glorice McPherson

 4,236  8,215Cast Votes: 75.00% 74.71%74.55% 74.49% 457  3,522

 2,780

 1

 1,451

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
25.00%

0.00%

25.28%

0.01%

25.29%

0.16% 0.00%
25.51%

 1

 155

 0

 1,174

Precincts

Counted

 226  

Total Percent

 226  

Voters

 10,996 

Ballots Registered Percent

2.24% 100.00%  489,984 
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ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

Dem - County Commissioner, Precinct 4, Unexpired Term, Vote For 1     DEM

 2,34551.83% 51.99% 4,17642.24% 53.07% 185  1,646Sean Hammerle

 2,07448.17% 48.01% 3,85757.76% 46.93% 253  1,530Dave Wilson

 4,419  8,033Cast Votes: 79.40% 80.29%84.07% 80.58% 438  3,176

 1,972

 0

 1,065

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
20.60%

0.00%

19.71%

0.00%

15.93%

0.00% 0.00%
19.42%

 0

 83

 0

 824

Precincts

Counted

 260  

Total Percent

 260  

Voters

 10,005 

Ballots Registered Percent

1.89% 100.00%  529,913 

Dem - Justice of the Peace,  Precinct No. 1, Place 1, Vote For 1     DEM

 5,850100.00% 100.00% 11,842100.00% 100.00% 1,680  4,312Dale M. Gorczynski

 5,850  11,842Cast Votes: 71.36% 73.04%83.00% 71.82% 1,680  4,312

 4,370

 0

 2,295

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
28.64%

0.00%

26.96%

0.00%

17.00%

0.00% 0.00%
28.18%

 0

 344

 0

 1,731

Precincts

Counted

 237  

Total Percent

 237  

Voters

 16,212 

Ballots Registered Percent

5.02% 100.00%  322,862 

Dem - Justice of the Peace,  Precinct No. 2, Place 1, Vote For 1     DEM

 2,272100.00% 100.00% 4,692100.00% 100.00% 776  1,644JoAnn Delgado

 2,272  4,692Cast Votes: 65.79% 69.95%80.08% 70.12% 776  1,644

 2,016

 0

 968

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
34.21%

0.00%

30.05%

0.00%

19.92%

0.00% 0.00%
29.88%

 0

 193

 0

 855

Precincts

Counted

 89  

Total Percent

 89  

Voters

 6,708 

Ballots Registered Percent

5.50% 100.00%  122,065 
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ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

Dem - Justice of the Peace,  Precinct No. 3, Place 1, Vote For 1     DEM

 1,37833.69% 33.90% 2,91218.74% 37.74% 163  1,371Latonya Marie Allen

 2,27366.31% 66.10% 5,67881.26% 62.26% 707  2,698Mike Parrott

 3,651  8,590Cast Votes: 90.93% 90.87%95.19% 89.84% 870  4,069

 862

 1

 413

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
9.07%

0.00%

9.12%

0.01%

4.70%

0.11% 0.00%
10.16%

 1

 43

 0

 406

Precincts

Counted

 89  

Total Percent

 89  

Voters

 9,453 

Ballots Registered Percent

5.99% 100.00%  157,929 

Dem - Justice of the Peace,  Precinct No. 6, Place 1, Vote For 1     DEM

 1,297100.00% 100.00% 2,475100.00% 100.00% 447  731Richard C. Vara

 1,297  2,475Cast Votes: 73.69% 74.89%86.46% 72.22% 447  731

 830

 0

 499

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
26.31%

0.00%

25.11%

0.00%

13.54%

0.00% 0.00%
27.78%

 0

 70

 0

 261

Precincts

Counted

 60  

Total Percent

 60  

Voters

 3,305 

Ballots Registered Percent

5.68% 100.00%  58,204 

Dem - Justice of the Peace,  Precinct No. 7, Place 1, Vote For 1     DEM

 6,902100.00% 100.00% 14,085100.00% 100.00% 1,611  5,572Hilary H. Green

 6,902  14,085Cast Votes: 75.55% 75.69%83.13% 74.25% 1,611  5,572

 4,524

 0

 2,394

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
24.45%

0.00%

24.31%

0.00%

16.87%

0.00% 0.00%
25.75%

 0

 327

 0

 1,803

Precincts

Counted

 100  

Total Percent

 100  

Voters

 18,609 

Ballots Registered Percent

11.02% 100.00%  168,927 
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ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

Dem - Justice of the Peace,  Precinct No. 8, Place 1, Vote For 1     DEM

 980100.00% 100.00% 2,111100.00% 100.00% 254  877Tommy Ginn

 980  2,111Cast Votes: 74.96% 77.16%83.83% 77.59% 254  877

 625

 0

 283

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
25.04%

0.00%

22.84%

0.00%

16.17%

0.00% 0.00%
22.41%

 0

 49

 0

 293

Precincts

Counted

 72  

Total Percent

 72  

Voters

 2,736 

Ballots Registered Percent

1.97% 100.00%  139,225 

Dem - Constable, Precinct 1, Vote For 1     DEM

 2452.87% 3.09% 4462.41% 3.43% 45  156Richard Talamantez

 1,41519.79% 19.75% 2,85219.36% 19.81% 362  1,075Quincy Whitaker

 1,34121.69% 21.65% 3,12732.51% 18.78% 608  1,178Grady Castleberry

 2,02520.75% 23.83% 3,44215.51% 28.35% 290  1,127Cindy Vara-Leija

 2983.33% 3.67% 5302.73% 4.17% 51  181Jaime Tellez, Jr.

 1,81831.56% 28.01% 4,04627.49% 25.46% 514  1,714Alan Rosen

 7,142  14,443Cast Votes: 89.87% 89.09%92.39% 87.69% 1,870  5,431

 1,753

 16

 1,003

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
10.13%

0.00%

10.81%

0.10%

6.82%

0.79% 0.00%
12.31%

 16

 138

 0

 612

Precincts

Counted

 237  

Total Percent

 237  

Voters

 16,212 

Ballots Registered Percent

5.02% 100.00%  322,862 
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ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

Dem - Constable, Precinct 2, Vote For 1     DEM

 31214.77% 11.68% 7247.80% 10.44% 70  342Lee Hernandez

 38914.17% 13.48% 83613.27% 13.01% 119  328Joe Martinez

 41620.30% 16.42% 1,01814.72% 13.92% 132  470Christopher ("Chris") Diaz

 1053.63% 3.26% 2021.45% 3.51% 13  84Danny Avalos

 881.60% 2.40% 1492.68% 2.94% 24  37Daniel Vela

 1,14926.70% 32.53% 2,01727.87% 38.44% 250  618Zerick Guinn

 1786.44% 7.48% 46415.27% 5.96% 137  149Harry Zamora

 431.51% 1.52% 941.78% 1.44% 16  35Victor L. Archer, Sr.

 983.41% 3.06% 1901.45% 3.28% 13  79Ruben Loreto

 2117.47% 8.18% 50713.71% 7.06% 123  173Jeff L. Freeman

 2,989  6,201Cast Votes: 92.64% 92.44%92.57% 92.25% 897  2,315

 500

 7

 251

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
7.36%

0.00%

7.45%

0.10%

6.71%

0.72% 0.00%
7.75%

 7

 65

 0

 184

Precincts

Counted

 89  

Total Percent

 89  

Voters

 6,708 

Ballots Registered Percent

5.50% 100.00%  122,065 

Dem - Constable, Precinct 3, Vote For 1     DEM

 1,93057.48% 56.57% 4,88872.13% 52.05% 603  2,355Ken Jones

 1,15227.09% 27.72% 2,39515.91% 31.07% 133  1,110Eric Reed

 62615.43% 15.72% 1,35811.96% 16.88% 100  632Kenneth Perkins

 3,708  8,641Cast Votes: 91.55% 91.41%91.47% 91.24% 836  4,097

 811

 1

 356

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
8.45%

0.00%

8.58%

0.01%

8.42%

0.11% 0.00%
8.76%

 1

 77

 0

 378

Precincts

Counted

 89  

Total Percent

 89  

Voters

 9,453 

Ballots Registered Percent

5.99% 100.00%  157,929 
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ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

Dem - Constable, Precinct 6, Vote For 1     DEM

 34521.17% 19.18% 59711.42% 20.39% 57  195Richard "Rick" Gonzales

 1,26672.53% 75.90% 2,36285.77% 74.82% 428  668Victor Trevino, Jr.

 816.30% 4.92% 1532.81% 4.79% 14  58Gilbert Reyna

 1,692  3,112Cast Votes: 92.84% 94.16%96.52% 94.21% 499  921

 190

 3

 104

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
7.16%

0.00%

5.75%

0.09%

2.90%

0.58% 0.00%
5.79%

 3

 15

 0

 71

Precincts

Counted

 60  

Total Percent

 60  

Voters

 3,305 

Ballots Registered Percent

5.68% 100.00%  58,204 

Dem - Constable, Precinct 7, Vote For 1     DEM

 6858.53% 7.92% 1,3604.88% 8.07% 89  586Sam Hayes

 89410.01% 9.97% 1,7127.12% 10.54% 130  688Leon Hubbard

 1,52014.77% 15.65% 2,6888.38% 17.92% 153  1,015Michael Coleman

 8209.53% 9.37% 1,6097.34% 9.67% 134  655H. B. (Rickey) Spivey, Jr.

 4,56457.15% 57.10% 9,80972.27% 53.80% 1,319  3,926May Walker

 8,483  17,178Cast Votes: 93.15% 92.31%94.17% 91.25% 1,825  6,870

 1,425

 6

 813

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
6.85%

0.00%

7.66%

0.03%

5.52%

0.31% 0.00%
8.75%

 6

 107

 0

 505

Precincts

Counted

 100  

Total Percent

 100  

Voters

 18,609 

Ballots Registered Percent

11.02% 100.00%  168,927 

Dem - Harris County  Democratic Party Chairman, Vote For 1     DEM

 16,25955.03% 55.02% 32,58053.49% 55.32% 3,293  13,028Lane Lewis

 13,13044.97% 44.98% 26,64046.51% 44.68% 2,863  10,647Keryl Burgess Douglas

 29,389  59,220Cast Votes: 78.58% 78.85%81.73% 78.48% 6,156  23,675

 15,864

 21

 8,057

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
21.42%

0.00%

21.12%

0.03%

17.99%

0.28% 0.00%
21.52%

 21

 1,355

 0

 6,452
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ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

Dem - Referendum #1, Vote For 1     DEM

 29,59085.68% 84.95% 58,63680.18% 85.32% 5,555  23,491For

 5,09014.32% 15.05% 10,38919.82% 14.68% 1,373  3,926Against

 34,680  69,025Cast Votes: 91.00% 91.90%91.98% 92.61% 6,928  27,417

 6,071

 9

 2,766

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
9.00%

0.00%

8.08%

0.01%

7.90%

0.12% 0.00%
7.39%

 9

 595

 0

 2,710

Dem - Referendum #2, Vote For 1     DEM

 32,58493.82% 93.89% 64,75093.45% 94.03% 6,505  25,661For

 2,0696.18% 6.11% 4,2166.55% 5.97% 456  1,691Against

 34,653  68,966Cast Votes: 90.79% 91.83%92.42% 92.54% 6,961  27,352

 6,128

 11

 2,793

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
9.21%

0.00%

8.16%

0.01%

7.43%

0.15% 0.00%
7.46%

 11

 560

 0

 2,775

Dem - Referendum #3, Vote For 1     DEM

 25,24173.46% 73.31% 50,66375.36% 72.78% 5,250  20,172For

 9,43826.54% 26.69% 18,44124.64% 27.22% 1,717  7,286Against

 34,679  69,104Cast Votes: 91.14% 92.01%92.50% 92.61% 6,967  27,458

 5,992

 9

 2,767

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
8.86%

0.00%

7.98%

0.01%

7.38%

0.12% 0.00%
7.39%

 9

 556

 0

 2,669


